Folkestone Invicta F.C.

on Town F.C

Boston United FC

Leek Town FC
Lincoln United FC
Stockport County

Aldershot Tov

Fugby Toun £
S y FC

Kleover Sports F.C

Wimborne To

Yate Town F.C.

Welling United F.C.

Solihull Moors FC
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SENT (Caution)
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8

Abusive Language (Dismissal)

Total

Penalty Points

Violent Conduct (Dismissal)

Penalty Points
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Cambridge United FC

Leamington FC

Maidenhead United FC

Hastings United_F.C.

Maidstone United

Wealdstone FC

yes & Yeading United FC

Droylsden FC

Luton Town F.C.

=

Banbury United FC
Evesham United _ F.C.

Horsham F.
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Tamworth FC

Total Dismissals

Total Penalty Po
1 10
2 22
2 22
1 10
1 10
1 10
1 12
1 10
3 30
1 10
1 12
1 12
2 12
2 20
2 22
2 20
1 12
2 20
1 10
1 10
1 12
2 20
3 34
2 20
1 10
1 10
1 10
2 20
1 10
2 20
1 12
1 10
1 10
1 10
1
1 10
2 10
1 10
2 22
2 22
1 12
1 10
2 22
2 14
1 12
1 10
1 12
2 20
1 10
2 22
1 10
1 12
2 22

Points

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Total

Penalty Points
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Abusive Lang

Penalty Points

NLP Fair Play



F‘nu\P Town FC

Ramsbottom United FC
Waltham Abbey F.C
Enfield Town FC

Matlock Town F.C.

United FC

Billericay Town F.C.

Total Dismissals

Total Penalty Po
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Points

Total

1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
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Penalty Points

Abusive Lang

Penalty Points

12

12
12

12

12

12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12

12

24
12

NLP Fair Play



